Moultrie Sharks Swim Team
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Girls 6-8 50 Free
Boys 6-8 50 Free
Girls 9-10 50 Free
Boys 9-10 50 Free
Girls 11-12 100 Free
Boys 11-12 100 Free
Girls 13-14 100 Free
Boys 13-14 100 Free
Girls 15-18 100 Free
Boys 15-18 100 Free

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Mixed 8&U 100 Medley Relay
Girls 10&U 100 Medley Relay
Boys 10&U 100 Medley Relay
Mixed 10&U 100 Medley Relay
Girls 12&U 200 Medley Relay

Boys 12&U 200 Medley Relay

Mixed 12&U 200 Medley Relay
Girls 14&U 200 Medley Relay

Boys 14&U 200 Medley Relay
Mixed 14&U 200 Medley Relay
Girls 18&U 200 Medley Relay

Boys 18&U 200 Medley Relay
Mixed 18&U 200 Medley Relay

Girls 6-8 25 Free
Boys 6-8 25 Free
Girls 9-10 25 Free
Boys 9-10 25 Free
Girls 11-12 50 Free
Boys 11-12 50 Free
Girls 13-14 50 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Free
Girls 15-18 50 Free
Boys 15-18 50 Free
Girls 6-8 25 Breast
Boys 6-8 25 Breast
Girls 9-10 25 Breast
Boys 9-10 25 Breast
Girls 11-12 50 Breast
Boys 11-12 50 Breast
Girls 13-14 50 Breast
Boys 13-14 50 Breast
Girls 15-18 50 Breast
Boys 15-18 50 Breast
Girls 6-8 100 IM
Boys 6-8 100 IM
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2024 GRPA A State Championship - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024
GRPA Class A State Swim Meet

GRPA State - Records
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Katie Richardson - Fulton County
Ian Grum - DeKalb County
Sarah Vantine - Fulton County
Liam Bell - DeKalb County
Hailey Galbraith - Forsyth
Brendan R Hausdorf - Cobb-GA
KC Harper - Cobb
Arion Solomon - P'tree City-GA
Tammy Jones - Rockdale County
Wesley Flatt - City of Roswell
Forsyth County
S Mesihovic, V Watkins, H Galbraith, H McLaughlin
Cobb Summer Swim League - Cobb
] Chapman, A Starnes, G Halusic, T Dotson
COBB - COBB
A Nabulsi, M Richardson, G Geisler, Z Hochberg
Cobb County
Cobb County
Forsyth County Tide - Forsy
C Harwood, R Brown, C Scharff, N Saylor
Forsyth County Tide - Forsy
Mesihovic, Shaffer, Galbraith, Van der Wall
Sandy Springs State Team - Sandy Springs
] Cortez, A Jimenez, N Bondell, B Trizzino
Forsuth County TIDE Swimming - Forsyth Tide
Forsyth County Tide - Forsy
M Stooksbury, K Goninan, B Dalton, L. Crone
Peachtree City Pirates - P'tre
G Bartolomei, L Presley, E Abdul-Salaam, A Solomon
South Bryan County Recreation - SBCR -GA
E Fang, R Racinellj, E fang, E Fitts
Cobb County
Cobb County
Dalton Dolphins - DALT
C Hudson, ] Shaheen, E Valdez, H Smith
Katie Kochman - Cobb County
Nathan Jin - Johns Creek
S. How, H. Galbraith - P'treeCity/FCT
Coleman A Yates - Valdosta-GA
Anna Dorminv
Arion Solomon - Peachtree City
Eleen Fang - SBCR -GA
Arion Solomon - P'tree City-GA
Kara N West - Forsyth Tide
Wesley Flatt - City of Roswell
Amy Cavanaugh - Fulton County
Zachary Lopez - Gwinnett
Julie Manitt - Cobb County
Ross Dye - Cobb County
Mia Shaffer - Forsyth
Mark Cook - Cobb County
Lauren E Presley - Pirates
Dillon Connolly - Cobb County
Cammie Lipsey - Waves
Chip Aplin - Troup County
Sadie Clayton - Sandy Springs
Carson Kennedy - Johns Creek
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Girls 9-10 100 IM
Boys 9-10 100 IM
Girls 11-12 100 IM
Boys 11-12 100 IM
Girls 13-14 100 IM
Boys 13-14 100 IM
Girls 15-18 100 IM
Boys 15-18 100 IM
Girls 6-8 25 Back
Boys 6-8 25 Back
Girls 9-10 25 Back
Boys 9-10 25 Back
Girls 11-12 50 Back
Boys 11-12 50 Back
Girls 13-14 50 Back
Boys 13-14 50 Back
Girls 15-18 50 Back
Boys 15-18 50 Back
Girls 6-8 25 Fly
Boys 6-8 25 Fly
Girls 9-10 25 Fly
Boys 9-10 25 Fly
Girls 11-12 50 Fly
Boys 11-12 50 Fly
Girls 13-14 50 Fly
Boys 13-14 50 Fly
Girls 15-18 50 Fly
Boys 15-18 50 Fly
Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay
Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay
Mixed 8&U 100 Free Relay

Girls 10&U 100 Free Relay
Boys 10&U 100 Free Relay

Mixed 10&U 100 Free Relay

Girls 12&U 200 Free Relay
Boys 12&U 200 Free Relay

Mixed 12&U 200 Free Relay
Girls 14&U 200 Free Relay

Boys 14&U 200 Free Relay
Mixed 14&U 200 Free Relay

Girls 18&U 200 Free Relay
Boys 18&U 200 Free Relay

Mixed 18&U 200 Free Relay
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2024 GRPA A State Championship - 7/19/2024 to 7/20/2024
GRPA Class A State Swim Meet

GRPA State - Records
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1:00.92
57.03
1:00.83
55.05
59.32
50.24
16.40
16.24
14.47
14.77
28.55
25.40
27.20
23.94
25.34
23.28
14.10
14.78
13.09
13.39
27.00
26.12
26.15
23.61
25.94
21.70
58.12
59.29
1:08.03

53.08
47.94

54.80

1:44.82
1:40.70

1:51.51
1:43.18

1:32.85

1:39.12

1:40.49
1:27.65

1:34.92

1990
2011
7/25/2015
2009
2003
2003
2007
2013
2014
7/21/2017
2004
2000
2014
2009
2010
2012
2007
7/17/2021
1988
1993
7/14/2023
2007
2014
2014
2003
2012
7/20/2019
2013
1990
1993
7/19/2019

1988
7/22/2022

7/22/2022

1993
2015

7/22/2022
7/23/2016

7/25/2015
7/23/2022

1993
2005

7/23/2022

Abbie Nixon - Carrollton
Liam Bell - DeKalb County
Samantha Mobley - Forsyth
Seth Beer - Forsyth County
Nicole Roddenbery - Pacers
Dillon Connolly - Cobb County
Nicole Roddenberry - Peachtree City
Sam Lewis - COAST
Sadie Clayton - Sandy Springs
Rodel E Johnson - Swordfish
Jessica Smith - Cherokee County
Miller Douglas - Cobb County
Madeline Stooksbury - Forsyth County
Seth Beer - Forsyth County
Maddie L Paschal - Sharks
Ethan H Young - Dalton
Nicole Roddenberry - Peachtree City
Jared Bruce - Tucker
Katie Richardson - Fulton County
Will Thorburn - Cobb County
Eden L Grizzard - Swordfish
Jack Zegers - Cobb County
Alexis M Williams - Smyrna
Alex Reyman - Forsyth County
Nicole Roddenbery - Pacers
Ethan H Young - Dalton
Tori H Rucker - SBCR -GA
Sam Lewis - COAST
Cobb County
Cobb County
South Bryan County Swim Team - SBCR
] Laska, H Metts, M Ray, R Dupont
Fulton County
City of Alpharetta State Team - COAST
W Drye, L Parsons, G Hejda, R Dupont
South Bryan County Recreation - SBCR -GA
M Ray, I Fang, W Fruhling, R Dupont
Cobb County - Cobb
Cobb County - Cobb
M Norton, B McClain, M Hunt, B Hausdorf
South Bryon County Recreation - SCBR-GA
Peachtree City Pirates - Pirat
H Christensen, N Lillie, K Revoir, L Presley
Peachtree City Pirates - P'tre
E Abdul-Salaam, A Solomon, G Bartolomei, L Presley
South Bryan County Recreation - SBCR -GA
R Racinellj, E fang, E Fang, E Fitts
Cobb County - Cobb
Cobb County - Cobb
M Arnold, M Douglas, S McGuire, M Pobbielski
South Bryan County Recreation - SCBR-GA
A Brion, L Best, E Patselas, T Williams



